
LINEUP

Date: 23.03.2019.

BHC37
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A Y/O D.O.B.

G Saviels Markuss 18.02.2009.
D Gornaks Daniels 02.05.2010.
D Timofejevs Mihails 02.03.2010.
D Lancmanis Mikus 17.08.2011.
D Lokmanis Rūdolfs Elmārs 29.05.2012.
D Ennītis Emīls 04.03.2012.
F Kampars Emīls 07.03.2011.
F Bergs Matīss 14.09.2010.
F Ābols-Eiduks Adrians 05.11.2010.
F Reiss Ričards 23.02.2011.
F Semjonovs Aleksandrs 17.05.2010.
F Kamparzāle Gustavs 04.02.2011.
F Sušencevs Kirills 01.12.2010.
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Reidzāne Baiba Team Manager
2 Rakickis Raivis Coach
3 Eglītis Helmuts Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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